
    St. Mark’s Episcopal Church & School 

    3395 Burns Road 

    Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 

    Phone: 561-622-1504 | Fax: 561-622-6801 

 

2020-21 School Year - Fee Schedule 

Application Fee: $100.00  

Enrollment Fees: 

 New Family Fee: $550.00 per family (one-time fee) 

 Registration Fee (non-refundable): $1,200 per child; all grades, every year 
Registration will not be accepted for a student with an outstanding debt at this school or another school. 
 

 

Tuition: 

Extended Care Program: September through May - monthly payments 

The following processing fees may apply: 

Credit or Debit Card - currently 2.85% per transaction amount  

Checking or Savings - no fee 

All card transactions for St. Mark’s Episcopal School are processed by FACTS Management Company USA. 

St. Mark’s Episcopal School strives to attract and support a diverse and talented student body, faculty, and 

staff.  Applicants for admission or employment will not be denied based on race, creed, color, national origin, 

gender, sexual orientation, or disability. 

The mission of St. Mark's Episcopal School is to provide an academically enriched program                   
in a nurturing Christian environment.  

 

 

Grade 
1 payment           

June 1 

2 payments           
June 1 / Dec 1 

12 payments   
June 1 - May 1           

PK2/PK3  |  (3 half day) $5,778.00 $2,889.00 $481.50 

PK2/PK3  |  (3 full day) $9,767.00 $4,883.50 $813.92 

PK2/PK3/PK4  |  (5 half day) $10,067.00 $5,033.50 $838.92 

PK2/PK3/PK4  |  (5 full day) $15,845.00 $7,922.50 $1,320.42 

Kindergarten - 2nd $16,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,333.33 

3rd - 5th $16,596.00 $8,298.00 $1,383.00 

6th - 8th $17,787.00 $8,893.50 $1,482.25 

 
Hours 

PK2 - 8th                  

5 full day 

PK2/PK3                   

3 full day 

Morning Care 7:15 a.m. to 8:15 a.m.  $121.11  $76.82 

Afternoon Care 2:45 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.  $121.11 $76.82 

Extended Afternoon Care 2:45 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.  $273.33 $173.38 


